Estimated Cost for 2020 Takoma Park Municipal Election

Election Expense

Absentee Ballot Envelope Printing
ED Chief Judges

ED Workers

Election Intern (6 months)
Elelction Vendor Contract
Election Vendor Contract Option
EV Chief Judges

EV Workers

Early Voting Training

Insurance - Don Bosco

Postage

Publicity and Outreach

SS Civic Bldg Rental

Supplies

Total Estimated Election Expense *

*$57,000 included in the FY2021 Budget

10-Jun-20

Amount

$250.00
$1,500.00
$5,250.00
$18,700.00
$10,500.00
$2,000.00
$1,600.00
$6,000.00
$500.00
$125.00
$2,500.00
$7,500.00
$3,000.00
$2,000.00

$61,425.00
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